Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-

'R

b % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

77 MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
'L 64BIT
R ﬁ-.

g MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
\mf@ DVI/HDMI

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

w’ MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

\m@ 1288B

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX20605/8GD6P6DIP)

Marka

Axle

Msi

Msi

Axle

Msi

Msi

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

40,15 USD

60,78 USD

84,70 USD

43,45 USD

61,60 USD

62,42 USD

238,70
usb



